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C.h. flow--return group and d.h.w. heat exchanger
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C.h. flow and return groups
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Pump and main circuit assembly
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Pump and main circuit assembly
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Gas assembly
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Valves and connection pipes
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Valves and connection pipes

78

27

83

27

27

79

81

79

83

27

85
2727

09/2024

M300V.30 SR 41--583--41



Control panel and ignition device
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Sealed chamber and case panels
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